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2022 Accountability Rating Overall Summary
LASARA ISD (245901) - WILLACY COUNTY

Accountability Rating Summary

Overall

Student Achievement

STAAR Performance 42
College, Career and Military Readiness 62
Graduation Rate 100
School Progress

Academic Growth 79

Relative Performance (Eco Dis: 86.9%) 52

Closing the Gaps 61

Distinction Designations

X Postsecondary Readiness

d-
I B
73
91
100
91
of
90
78

TEA | Analytics, Assessment, and Reporting | Performance Reporting

Page 1of 1



